AVS National Championship Show

Exloo,

(National Championship)

Netherlands
11 Sep 2022, Colts Foals
Position Horse

1st

2st

3st

Name: ECF LIBERTE
APAL

Colour: grey

Owner: E.C.F.
Sterken

Name: DAKHAROH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Natascha
Bojawal

Name: A DANZ OF
KOSSACK

Colour: chestnut
Owner: The Kossack
Stud BV

Score
90.75

90.5

90.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

K.D.

TYPE

HEAD
NECK
BODY 17.5
LEGS 15.5

MOVEMENT 19.5

K.D.
TYPE 19
HEAD 19
NECK 19
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVEMENT 19

K.D.
19
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P.B.
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18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

P.B.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
16
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P.B.
19

C.R.
19.5
19.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

C.R.
19
19
19
18

15.5

19.5

C.R.
18.5



4st

5st

6st

7st

Name: B.A. SHARIFF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Bembom
Arabians

89.92

Name: FORELOCK'S
YAMELL

Colour: bay

Owner: Forelock's
Arabians

89.83

Name: RAFIQ MP
Colour: bay
Owner: Priscilla
Roeland

89.42

Name: KIZBE
KOKOMO
Colour: black
Owner: Karin
Zeevenhoven

88.75

TYPE 19 19 19
m 185 19 19
185 18 185
185 18 18
16 16 155
18 185 185

K.D. P.B. C.R.
19 18 195
m 185 18 19
185 18 19
175 17 18
155 155 155
195 19 20

K.D. P.B. C.R.

185 18 19
m 185 18 185
185 18 18
18 175 18
155 16 16

K.D. P.B. C.R.

19 185 19
m 19 185 19
18 175 18
155 155 155
185 18 18




8st

Ost

Name: MAYSUN MHA 88.42
Colour: grey

Owner: Molenheide

Arabians

Name: KADIR AL 88.42
FENNEK

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Suzanne de

Vos-van Rossum

Judges

K.D.

P.B.
C.R.

11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
i= Peter Birch, DK
= Caroline Reid, GB

NECK

BODY 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15
MOVEMENT 19 18.5 18.5

K.D. P.B. C.R.
18.5 18 18.5

18 17.5 18.5
NECK 18 17.5 18
BODY 18 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 16
MOVEMENT 18.5 18.5 19
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